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NO
FOR HUBBY'S

"Then Give Him Tailored Seat Covers

The "Commercial Seat Cover Co." Has
An Excellent Stock of Seat Cover Materials

Fibers Plastics Leathers Rayons
And Others

"Even Burn-Proo- f Material"

"Cost Little More Than Ready Mades And They Fit

Bliven & Cooney !

A Fine Confectionery p

the ZrstClyearUntr Tomln $36,000.00 will pay tor Itself

$1300.00 Down I

and $42.00 a month will buy a nearly fully furnished twsbedroom home located on one-thi- rd acre north en bulline. Total price $6600.00.

$2000.00 Down
and $30.00 a month will secure a good 4 bedroom
r;1 view located on 130 by ill lot. Total irlX

New Home jj

never lived In on corner lot, attached garage. This is amodern five room home in every respect In a distrial
with all new homes. Price $9400.

St. Vincent de Paul District
We can furnish you with a fins 1 bedroom horns wltA
dining space, hardwood floors thruout. Pries $8500. Terms.

$1000.00 Down ;

and $55.00 a month will buy a good 1 bedroom house.Total price $5500.

21 Acres of Willamette Silt Soil
6i acres of which 1 new land. A good 1 bedroom hornwith a fine new 24 by 36 foot barn. Pries $10,500.00 and
worth It.

Bliven & Cooney !

Realtors
$47 N. HIGH ST.

Phone Evenings
No Parking Meters

GEORGE W.
1853 N Capitol

1 acre with 2 houses. Large house has
K. s. Cooking and w. heat elec.
a dw. aiso i oarn ana odic garage

Partly furn. 2 bdr home, LR. DR, K.
tion In Hollywood district. $5500.

New 1 bdr home on Urge lot LR. K.
wan. rriceo at oniy ssati.

$ building lots between Market and Pearl, suitable for Courts.
Large home on Highland Avenue suitable for Income property.

1 very nice permanent court units.
Nice clean house with 1 apartments. Within walking dlstane eg

nopping center.

I bdr house with beautiful view.rncea zor quics. ssie.
EVENING

2--6862 J. Zecb
3- -8163 J. Herr

LEE OHMART &

CLOSE IN FULL BASEMENT
Here si a comfortable 1 bedroom

home Just 1 blocks north of down
town Salem; excellent automatic fur-
nace: fireplace and hardwood floors.
Priced at $8,500. Can be show at any
time; lust caU Mr. Stewart.

STOP SAVING RENT RECEIPTS
Let Mr. Brasher acquaint you with

a neat and almost new 1 bedroom
home located lust west of Keizer
school: large lot; city bus right by
door. Owner willing to sell for $1,000
down. bal. $60.00 per month. Full
price $7,950.
STILL TIME BEFORE CHRISTMAS
To be comfortably settled In this ex-
cellent 1 bedroom one floor ranch

LEE OHMART &
Phone 1-- 41 18-- 4

Eve. Ph. - 1-

THIS FINE 1 bedroom home new,
with some finish work, can be bad
for only $6000. Call Phil DahL

0 yr. old 1 bedroom home, full base-
ment, auto, sawdust furnace. Very
nice yard. Garage. Call Phil DahL
$10,500.

MEAT MARKET
months old. very modern equip-

ment. Doing fins business. Call Phil
DahL

MALEM HEIGHTS
A very good new two bedroom

nous electric neat, hw noon, bed'
rooms each 12x12; Immediate
sion; near good school. Price $7300,

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

14 N. High St. Phone
Eve, phones
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

4 Lg. bedrme. fur. all new. deep
freeze, range. Gibson refrirt Wash-
ing inch., etc. Full dry basm. NewMontag oil fur. everything in top con-
dition, located close to city limits on
pvd. rd. 1 acre of good soil, family
orchd. city wtr. Owner leaving town.
aacriuce xor sisxw. sjeuo will nan'die.

LOOK AT THESE
All tn Englewood Sch. dlst. $10,800

eacn. a new nomes with unfln. atticon lg. lots.
$11,000. New 1 B R. all on one floor.
$11,800. 2 Lg. BR. on Jefferson St.
$li.000. Neat, clean 2 B R. on N. 23th,
Above homes all have ftreplc. F.H.A.

Loans that may be assumed. See Ed.
Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 141 Chemeketa St,

Phone Eves.

SPECIAL
$5950. New house. acre, near

stores Sc bus. L.R.. D.R.. kitchen, bath.3 bedrms. utility rm. Double garage.
House unfinished inside but livable.Heating, plumbing fixtures in. good
well. lectrir Wlt.r ha.tsr nlu 1

chicken coop and fenced yard. Call
at or write 1925 N, 17th St. Salem.Phone

$13,0004 BDRM. HOME, full fin"
basement, furnace heat. Hwd. firs,
fireplace. Call Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

BEST BUYS
S2000 Ftill Price

23 Acre. well, garage, enough mator.
ial including plumbing to build a 2
bdrm. house. $1000 down will handle.

Reduced to $7100
Almost new 2 bdrm. suburban home.

attached garage. 1 blk. to bus. Well
worth the money. Terms.

SI 500 Down
2 bdrms., close in East. .i Acre, pri

vate well, garage, several fruit At nuttrees, Immed. poss.. 2 blks. to shop-
ping center, full price $6000.

AI Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
$10.800 TERMS. Good 3 bdrm. home,

full fin. basemt. auto oil furnace, large
lot. shade trees. Call Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 1 J Eves. 1

by Owner. i; ac. goodsoiiri
bdrm. mod. home. Elec. water htr,pump, wired for range. Util rm. Barn.
$4750. I. Relschke. 3655 Pleasant View
Dr.

CALABAS" COLUMN"
BUSINESS ZONE

Modern 2 bedroom home, basement,
close-i- n. $7500.

NORTH 1 BLOCKS
Clean 2 bedroom home, basement,

fireplace, auto heat $8500.
NEW DUPLEX

2 bedrooms each, refers, and stove,
inc. a good deal.

Rudy Calaba & Co..
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone 2583$
Eve. 33771 or 35514

Comfortable 3 room cottage on Plea
santview St. acre good soli. Price
$3000. Terms.

Nice lot in Hager's sub-divisi- Price
only $350. Call Mrs. Reeves.
ALFRED DUMBECK REAL ESTATE

147 N. Commercial St.
Ph. Eves.

A HOME For The New Year. $6300.
$1800 down, 'i Ac. 8 rms. rown, 2 up,
Full bath. Including range, circulator,
refrigerator, hot water tank, garage,
small chicken house. Elec. pump. Fine
water. Finest garden soil, bus, store St
school 1 blk. Phone
General Real Estate Co.

253 Center Street

New 2 bdrm. Home
Open Sat., Sun., Mon.

Lge. liv. rm.. dinette, inside utility,
suto. elec. heat, flrepL Insulated and
weatherstripped. att. garage. $2950
down or late model car as down pay-
ment or part down pymt Balance
$8000. F.H.A. loan at $52 per mo. 1910
N. 23rd. Ph.

Open House
SATURDAY 1:30 TO 6:00 P. M.

SUNDAY 10:00 TO 4:30 P. M.
AT 1596 SO. LIBERTY

Immediate possess of this nice Colon-
ial 4 bedroom home with double
plumbing. Large living room with fire-
place, nice dining room, the kitchen
is big family type. Full basement with
economical Sawdust heat to all rooms,
double garage. Excellent corner lot
with fenced in back yard, outdoor
fireplace, patio, fishpond, fruit trees.
This home may be sold furnished or
unfurnished, liberal terms arranged,
any reasonable offer will be given
careful consideration. A real family
home, that if not sold quickly will be
leased.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

NEW - DELIGHTFUL
Three bedrooms one floor, two fire-

places. HW floors, hot water radiant
heat (oil burner). Call Mr. Holmes
for details.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
"

Eve, phone
$13.000 NICE HOME Si walking

dist. of high school and Englewood
grade school, has 3 bedrms. chllds room
with bunk beds. Basement, fur. fire-
place, hwd. firs. lg. lot with garden
and fruit. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 141 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
li ACRES EAST"

Very close in 2 bdrm home with
basement. Will take good car In part
trade. Full price $7000.00. Call Gard-
ner Eves.

610 ACRE WEST
New 2 bdrm home with Liv. room,

Dn. room and kitchen wired for range,
attached garage. A nice home $6950.
Call Gardner Eves.

Will accept Trailer House for Equity
in 2 bdrm house and 13 Acre, close
In. one block to bus. High and grade
school bus. Elec. pump, Dec. water
heater. Oil circulator. Price $6300.
Equity $1200. balance contract, pay.
able sso.oo monthly.

Burt Picha, Realtors
337 N. High St

Phone: Eve.
GOOD WEST SALEM property list-e- d.

Some have 1 Sc 4 Bedrms. See us.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11 or PH.

TOR Efficient ano effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

GOOD INCOME property, two houses
on one lot. near the new medical cen-
ter. One has 2 bedrooms, bath, living
room, dining room, kitchen, nook, wir-
ed for range and water heater, oil
heat; the other one has 1 bedroom,
bath, living room, kitchen, nook, wired
for range and water heater, oil heat.
$11,000.

A 4 bedroom home. bath, living room,
dining room, kitchen, oak floors fire-
place, basement good garden spot and
outdoor fireplace, garage, sawdust fur-
nace. $14,500.

We have a 2 bedroom home with
bath, living room and dining room
combined, kitchen, basement, sawdust
furnace, garage. Close to bus line and
grade school. $10,500.

A well built home with 1 bedrooms,
bath, living room, dining room, kitch-
en, sleeping porch. $6400.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
Ml Chemeketa St, Phone

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem's largest and oldest home-own-ed

loan company offers money when
you need It I

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost I

No endorsers or help from friends I

On cars, trucks, trailer homes to
$500,001

On furniture, livestock, equipment.
salary or other personal property up to
$300.00!

Phone or visit our office today I
Lie, No. S131 and M33S

General Finance Corp.
PH. 61 138 8. COM'L ST.

Loans Wanted
WANTED: $3,000 loan to be secured

by first mortgage on Duplex. 6 in-
terest. Call Joe Hutchison. Realtor.
Phone

For Rent Rooms
HEATED ROOMS for men only. 633

N. High
SLEEPING RM. for gentleman. Heat.

H C water. Business dlst. 255 Center
St.

LARGE, attractive, warm rm. for
emp. gentleman. Phone

WARM RM. Emp. man. 795 N. Win--
ter St. Ph.

CLEANSleeplng room. Good bed.
Kitchen privilege if desired. No drink- -
ers. 1596 Ferry St. Phone

CLEAN. QUIET sip. rm.
Ph.

PLEASANT sleeping room for gentle-
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. 24547.

For Rent Apartments
3 RM. all elec.. nice closets, butltins.

pnv ent. and bath. 1460 N. Summer.
"TfiM. furn. apt. with utilities. 481 S

Cotta ge.
TTiM APT. Utility porch. HlC wa-

ter, Gas range, oil heat, refrig.. pnv.
ent. U shower. Couple. Ph. 1775
N. Front

TfW 3 rm. apt. Stove refrig. furn.
Pri. bath k entrance. Curry Apts. Ap-p- ly

1658 S. 13th St.
2 RM. furn. apt. No children or pets.

$35. 3i3 S Winter. Ph.
MODERN APT. Close to state hse.

Pri bath k refrigerator. 468 N. Winter.
PULLMAN APT. with refrigerator

and furnace heat. Ph.
i KM. furn apt. Adults. 1935 Center

St.
FURN. 3 RM. apt. Pri. bath. 1411

State. Phone
2"'" ROOM FURN; apt. No drinking

allowed. 485 Ford St. Ph.
ATTCEIZER. New. unfurn. apt. with

garage. No drinkers. Phone
FURN. APT. durlngIegisTature. Ph.

LIGHT Housekeeping room, also
sleeping room for two. 790 N. Church.
Phone

APT. FOR RENT with furniture for
sale. Phone

GROUND FLR. furn apts. Pri. bath.
No drinking. 2310 N. 4th.

NICE FURN. apt. all elec. 1st. fir.
Pri. ent. 1073 N. Capitol.

MODERN FURN. I B R. cottage. $45
mo. Rose Cottages, 2 ml. N. of Brooks
on 99 E.

SINGLES. DOUBLES, all mod., elec.
heat, city - sch. bus. 3580 S. Cornl.

2 RM. unfurn. pleasant apt. for lady.
701 N. Church.

SINGLE light housekeeping rooms.
$20 mo. Ph.

For Rent Houses
2 BEDROOM modern house, automa-

tic oil heat, located at 2274 Hazel AV.
Rents for $56 per month. No children.
Ph. or

CABINS : 2" large furnished rooms.
10 ml. S. of Salem. Ph. Jefferson 506.

2 RM. furn. house. H. water, elec,
011 heater. References. 6 mi. S. on Lib-
erty rd. See me Sunday. Raymond
Baldwin. Kt. , nox aaa. saiem.

3 RM. HOUSE. Adults preferred. 2030
N. 5th St.

SMALL TRAILER HOUSfi for rent.
$20 mo. 1225 S. 25th

CLEAN, furn. 1 B.R. hse. Accept chil
dren. Reas. 99E. ml. N. Box. 130C.

NEW 2 BDRM.. elec. heat, near high
school. Adults. Phone

NEW '2 bedroom house for lease. Call
at 450 Try on Ave

NICE GARAGE house at 1383 Clear-vie- w

Ave.

For Rent
FOR IMMEDIATE sale or lease, 6 to

12 months, established ice cream con-
fectionery and light lunch. Netting $11,- -
000 per year. Pn. zitxx alter iu a m

iwovfrc; nv th wMk Phone
HOUSE trailer for rent. $18 mo.

Adults only. 1730 N. water St.
POWER TOOL rentals for home and

industrial use. Howser Bros. 608.
Edgewater St

TRAILERS. 82 a day. Howser. Bros.
Phone

r.nnn llsd Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first hrZ 50c hrs

following Woodry's Mkt 1600 N
Summer

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.
TRUCKS and cars tor rent Blankets

furnished Smltty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

' FURN. 2 k 3 rm. cottages and trailer
space. Camp Joy Motel.

STORE ROOM suitable for small
workshop or storage room. Ph.

Wanted to Rent.
1 OR 3 bedrm. house, unfurn.. auto,

heat, on East side by responsible fam
ily oi 4. rn. jjihrtt a X3 vf hnnu nr ant Furn.. "with
garage. Refs. fn. wonay.

orcDnvcTPT it rnunl. with small
child desire 3 to 4 room furn. apt. or
hmiu No drinking or pets. Perm.

. . ...
statesman pox

"nrfn a R.R. house. Ph. be- -
tween 8 Sc 4:30 weekdays.

SMALL-!-B-
R furn. house. Reason-abl- e.

Young employed couple. By Jan.
1. Phone

2 OR 3 bedroom house. Phone
to 5.

Lots
GOOD CORNERS Garden Rd. at

for further Information. Walt
Socolofsky. Real Estate.

viwr-unn- n HPlfiHTS. 3 lae. VIEW
LOTS on paved drive. $1000 each. Bar-

gain on all three. Too good to last
at these prices.
. GOOD lot on pavement South at city
limits. City water. 220 power, uniy
$1250. ..Ji.
LARGE lot near uicxson s
175 city water, elec.. trees. $850.

NICE 50x150 lot. large oak trees on
West Meyer, paved St. Only $1850.

90x145 view lot. Fairmount Hill,

BUSINESS lot 150x150 Hollywood
dist.. suitable for warehouse. $3150.

LARGE business lot on tasi (.cnm
st.. $15,750.

Larfen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. - Phgt8389- - Ev 37440

SEVERAL" lovely wooded lots on
Ratcliff Dr. Bye-owne- Ph.

For Sale Real Estate

$10,500 Full Price
4 bedrm mod. home, flrepl. and full

bsmt. large spacious rooms. On 5

acres of good soil. Excellent well,
family orchard, 4 acres strawberries.
See

H. E. COREY REAL ESTATE
1464 Marion St.

Ph. day or eve. or

Nob Hill District
New 2 B.R. home. $1650 down. bal. at

$50 mo. including taxes 8c insurance.
FJI-- built. Phone

Portland Grain
PORTLAND, Ore, Dec. 1 (AP)

Cash wheat (bid): Son whita 222J4;
oft whit (excluding rex) J 22',;

Whit club 2.22 'i; western red
Hard red winter: Ordinary 2.22'i; 10

per cent U3; 11 per cent 2.24; 12 per
cent 7.

Hard white baart: Unquoted.
Today' car receipt: Wheat 45: bar-

ley 4; flour 3; corn 4; oats 1; millfeed

Livestock and Poultry
FOR SALE OR TRADE FOR CATTLE:

Ayershire breeder bull 20 month old.
k Wood. 1 mile cart AumyvUle.
' ABOUT 60 BENSl yr. old. White h
brown leghorn. Some Monarchy. wm
New Hampshire Reds. 1110 S. 22nd. Call
anytime.

ORDER red fryers roasters today.

CHICKENS, Phone
SPOTTED saddle horse. Reasonable.

S07 Miller Ave.. Dallas. Ore. Ph. 3470
1 PUREBRED Hereford heifers with

mall calves. $423. Valley Packing Co.
Stockyards. Ph.

TOR SALE: Good general work
horse. Phone

LICENSED At bonded livestock buy
er. Claude Edwards. Rt. 3. Box 899E
Phone .

WANTED: Thin cows and heifers for
feeders, also butcher cattle. Get my bid.
It will cost you nothing. Earl Du Chien.
1493 N. 5th. Salem. Phone

BONDED LIVESTOCK buyer. E. C
McCandllsh. 1127 S. 25th. Ph.

NEW HAMPSHIRE babv chicks.
Weekly hatches. Ph. Lee's
Pstcherv

HIGHEST PRICES paid. Cattle and
horses wanted for fox feed. Call col-
lect Sherwood 4432.

Help Wanted
COTTAGE PARENTS, man and wife

anly. High school education, experience
tn handling children. 30-5- 0 years of age.
Live In cottage and supervise boys.
Oregon State Training School. Wood- -
burn

VAN OR WOMAN to handle vending
machine route. Salem k surrounding
towns. Full or part time. No selling,
permanent weekly income. $500 cash in-
vestment required. Write Statesman Bx.
403. give phone number.

Help Wanted Male
WANTED: Carrier for Oregon Jour-

nal. Salem Height District. Ph.
WANTED

MEN 18 to 46
to train for

REFRIGERATION
air conditioning tn our well

quipped school shop.
We teach you how to build, main-

tain and repair deep freezers, milk
oolers. bottle coolers, walk-i- n cool-

ers and all other types of domestic
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

chair. 1740 Yew St! !

4KW and 2KW WESSDC wall type
heaters. j

RALPH JOHNSON APPLIANCES !

355 Center St. Phone
UESD A.B. a pi. elect, range, ex-

cellent cond. Phone f

MAYTAG Washer large capacity,
good cond., reasonable. 840 Plymouth
Dr. Phone 21367

GIBSONlandoUn. hand made leath-e- r
case. Sacrifice.. T. Taylor. 529','j 3.

Baker. Ph. 312M; McMinnville, Or- -

S.n . - L
FARMERS Attention Electric fence

controllers, home' milk pasteurizers,
butter churns.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO L
ZEISS-IKO- N camera. German made

anastigmat lens, built-i- n timer, priced
to sell, also collector's Items in an-
tiques. Mrs. Robert C. Taylor. 1030
Hoyt. Phone

2 PUREBRED Doberman Pincher
puppies. Dial

SMALL PIANO, used very little. A
bargain for cash. 1690 S. Cottage. St.

BOY'S BICYCLE, good cond. $20.
Phone

USED WASHERS! Refrigerators.
Ranges. Water heaters.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
".FOR YOUR Holiday dinners St par-

ties, drink & enjoy pure apple juice.
Clear and sparkling, made fresh dally.
Contains all the health building fruit
vitamins. (No preservatives.) Puritan
Cider Works. W. : Salem.

ELECTRIC room heaters.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

HUBBS CO. Hi

Phone
1 bdr. HW floors, ven. blinds, LR.

Rents for $70 per month, . Small bouse

b-l- ns, garage. Bus by boor, food
. i

J

buUtlns. Eles hest Will tako SUU

Good location.
I: ;

j
In Klngwood Heights. Full bastmeat.

PHONES
H. Clark

01 Noonchester

CO., REALTORS
home: den may be used as third bed.
room; large view lot In top grade
cation; leas than 1 bias to srt
school, only SJnzo aown, Dal. $71 seS
month, F.H.A.; we went yeu to sed
this home before you buy. Call TnclmA
Mankertx. Evenings call

GOINO TO BUILD 1

An Ideal lot 50x1 64 feet located M
N. 17th, between Roosevelt and Grant
sewer In lot. Price $1.60d. Terms.

PLEASE NOT
Our Salespeople will be pleased $

serve you on evening alia. l

BUI Stewart - - - - - -
Thelman Mankerts - 21

Bob SuUlvan - - - . i . --$770
Warren Brasher ' -

CO., REALTORS
in Court .

6771 - - 21

WILL TRADE IT sera raaeta equip
ped and good 1 bedroom house,! Baa
ment for 1 bedroom home in talera.
Call Ed. f;

1 yr. old ranch type i bedroom noma
on so x 140 lot. h.w. floors, nre
place, garage. $10,900. Good 'terma.
CaU Ed.

Nice New 1 bedroor
O.I. I Urea

lot, attached garsge.

13101 Evening phone

REAL ESTATE
INCOMK ?

LARGE HOME WITH 1-- 1 room apart
ments with out-si- de entranee. !ela
floor has 1 bedrooms, living ream, din
Ing room, fireplace. Full basemen!
with auto, oil hot water fceatj This
can be real Income. Only fll.tM.oa.
NO. 103. 1

REAL ESTATE
Pbeoe

or
is

IS ACRES WITH POND
Has S n. home with nUilty rm. S

bdrms. bath, nice liv. rm, with, fire-
place, well and elec. pump, small bars
Sc chicken house. Nice garden spot.
Lge. pon'l which could be made into
a fish pond. Price $8,700. Call 0. M.
Grabenhorst, Jr.

Has hdwd. firs, thruout. auto-hea- t.

n replace, uv. rm, za x is. am. rm.
kitchen.' laundry rm. dble. garage, lot
90 x 114 ft. Call Earl West. jj;

BROS., REALTORS

Com'l Seat
930 N. Com'l. St.

COLLIE PUPPIES A.K.C. reg. Sable
color with outstanding white markings,
top pedigrees. 7 wks. old. Mrs. Elwin
Peirce. PO Box 28. W. Stay ton. 1st place
W. of W. Stay ton. R.R. crossing.

PAIR of girl's figure shoe ice skates,
size 1. Child's phonograph. Rt. 9, Box
618. 2 mi. S. on old 9SE Turn right
610 ml.

MODERN built-i- n bathtub $50. Com-
pletely reconditioned and guaranteed.
Hotpoint elec. range. $75. Brand new
Thor washing machine, never been us-

ed. $125. Also Montag wood heater,
wood range. DeWatt elec. saw. Rt. 6.
Box 817. 2nd hse. on right on Silverton
hiway N. of Lancaster Dr. Cecil Howe.
ph.

TROPICAL FISH ana plate glass
aquarium, well-equippe- d. Ph.

MAN'S 17 Jewel Omega wrlstwatcn.
standard Swiss make. Zeiss-Iko- n 35 MM
camera with Kodak Ektar lens. Melvin
Uhrman, Brooks. Ore. Ph. Salem

"DAISY WASH VATS. 2 compartments
with dra Inboard. $35 25.

NEWMYER FARM SUPPLY
324 N. Commercial St.

NESfO ROATERTTikTnew. $25. Dou-bl- e
bed and springs, dresser, zinc top
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
able. Keith Brown Lumber Yard. Front
Sc Court Sts.

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat. Shovel and truck work of all kinds
Phone Rt. 2. box 32-- B

SUN-BREE- electric clothes drier
with built-i- n Sterilamp. Special $99 95

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING INC.
467 Court St. Phone

16 M M. Keystone proiector screen.
Electric Anasher nearly new. 256 N.
20th St.

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock

For roads & driveway. Cement.
Ready-mi-x Concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldozing, drainage and witching. 4
yd. shovel Sc drag line. Phone

CXDAR POSTS. Ph. 6&F2X

ED BYRKIT & CO.
US Chemeketa St. Office phone

REIMANN FOR
484 ACRES

Vrv avtnH anil fln creek. See this
value at $20,000.00. No. 1009.

1 BEUHUUMS

located east. Only $5250.00. No. 133.
$10 DOWN

on nice lots with water, elect., bua
service, trees. $13,00 per mo. on bal-
ance.

REIMANN FOR
Ml South High St.

Sun. at Eva.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

ww m m . M

MO FAIRVIEW
vrm la one of the finest 1 bdrm.

homes In Salem. 1 yrs. old. close to
schools. 1 sere good soil, room for an-

other home East. Call Roy Ferris.
CUAt art

No. 1 business zone good, 1 bdrm
home, lot M x M ft. Weal for Borne
At business. Price only e.uuv.
Richsrd E. Grabenhorst.

CLOSE i "i Ai.n
Small 1 bdrm. home. elec. water

heating, garage, barn, chicken nouae.
Uwn. plenty of concrete. Priced right
at $7.0OO. tau reicr .

GRABENHORST
134 s uoenj

Phone Evenings

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

LARGE BEAUTIFUL view lot. South.
City water. $loo.

$ acres buildiwu
.....t.hi. for an additional $3w.

1 STORIES. Old. ...but a roof and.
cement unaann. '"'Jritoo good, but not too eith-i- T

A double lot running right
tm--u the block. A place lot chl

has 4 bedrms. an Is
Sght acroli from Richmond ShooL
T.ra. S30SO.

THRIVING SMALL GROCERY 'STORE.
very wen equip
lease. $4300. .. ...

NEW. VAC ANT. ANL
you. Well-arran- ea 1' 1Z
Irs living rm.. dinette, kitchen,
utility rm Lot 60 x 269 with plen-
ty of room for garden. Located in-

side city. $7950. If you dont see
it advertised. CALL US.

LEO N CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
jj years of dependable service

to home owners."
144 State St. Phone jw

Eves, call: -- u"j"'MH!.0' --.'"''
"TSQOD-iBEDR-

M. house, full bsm t..
auto, oil heat. Strawberries, snruo- -
bery grape srbor. Ph. 26659 or
""TTa VfvK State : Must sell 1 rm
mod. house. $1500 will .handle Also
will sell furniture, a--n. a

j-j- u. -- . -

HOME Sc INCOME. 2 J BR. borne.
int.. Highland dlst.; Extrs lge.

Elast.fine lawn, fruit Sc WalnuU. In-

cludes 1 ranges Sc.t circs, upstairs apt.
Separate entrance will rent for $40.00
per month. SEE THIS MOW. Good
terms. $6500. P

SUBURBAN HOME it LGE LOT. I
DK. plan. na, iiiavimj .i Near
Schl. stores At bus. $6800,

built
air I wr- - h-- ,.. u.ih mm t.Rm lln- -
ette St kit.. 2 Bdrms.. bath, attached
garage, hwd. firs., ven. blinds, good
sized lot In restricted dlst., near bus,
stores Sc schls. Owner must leave for
California. Will give lmmed. , Pose, '

$7250. j if

Larsen Home & Loan Co,
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Cornl. St. Ph. Eve.
OWNER LEAVING CaTYT"

4fa A. Sc practically new 2 bdrm.
mod. home. Close to town and priced
at $6,000. Easy terms. " J

$1000 DOWNS I

Spacious new 2 bdrm. home. Auto,
heat, fireplace, space lnstti for I
extra bdrms. Att. arage. Close to bua
and stores. Large lot la sti sub-
division. Price $8500. Call Mr. Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater jons
"BYDftK R Ned 1 inCTiomeritl-nt- v

rm hdwd. firs., very reasonable.
i f

.


